MARCA
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

KIT CUSCINETTI PER RUOTA (RIF. ALL-BALLS: 25-1482)

MODELLO

XXF Cross 4T
XXF Cross 4T
KX F

KX F

RMZ 4T

RMX 4T

RMZ 4T

WR F

YZF

WR F

YZF

YZF

YZF

YZF

YZF

CILINDRATA

450
450
250
450
250
450
450
250
250
450
450
450
450
450
450

ANNI
2021 - 2023
2022 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2019 - 2023
2007 - 2023
2010 - 2017
2005 - 2024
2020 - 2024
2014 - 2024
2019 - 2024
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2017
2018 - 2019
2020 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




